Asset Type

Residential Development
Residential Development
Cell Towers

Low-Income Housing
Condominium

Land

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Land

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Stock ownership

Thomas Roth
CEO/Co-Founder
Tom@AffluentFunding.com

AFFLUENT
FUNDING

Loan Amount Appraisal
$2,500,000 $5,200,000
$4,600,000 $12,000,000
$1,500,000 $3,000,000

$300,000 $714,000
$550,000 $800,000
$425,000 $730,000
$100,000 $500,000
$615,000 $1,025,000
$1,300,000 $2,600,000
$300,000 $1,200,000
$275,000 $1,400,000
$1,500,000 $2,395,000
$315,000 $630,000
$2,150,000 $14,850,000
$600,000 $925,000
$500,000 $750,000
$1,600,000 $4,000,000

$975,000
$20,105,000 $52,719,000

Jeffrey Berger

CLO/Co-Founder
Jeff@AffluentFunding.com

Mark Alley
VP, Business Development
Mark@AffluentFunding.com

Loan-to-Value

48%
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50%
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20%
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50%
14%
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40%

38%
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