

Asset Type	Loan Amount	Appraisal	Loan-to-Value
Residential Development	\$2,500,000	\$5,200,000	48%
Residential Development	\$4,600,000	\$12,000,000	38%
Cell Towers	\$1,500,000	\$3,000,000	50%
Low-Income Housing	\$300,000	\$714,000	42%
Condominium	\$550,000	\$800,000	69%
Land	\$425,000	\$730,000	58%
Commercial	\$100,000	\$500,000	20%
Commercial	\$615,000	\$1,025,000	60%
Residential	\$1,300,000	\$2,600,000	50%
Residential	\$300,000	\$1,200,000	25%
Residential	\$275,000	\$1,400,000	20%
Commercial	\$1,500,000	\$2,395,000	63%
Commercial	\$315,000	\$630,000	50%
Land	\$2,150,000	\$14,850,000	14%
Residential	\$600,000	\$925,000	65%
Commercial	\$500,000	\$750,000	67%
Commercial	\$1,600,000	\$4,000,000	40%
Stock ownership	\$975,000		
	\$20,105,000	\$52,719,000	38%

Thomas Roth CEO/Co-Founder

Jeffrey Berger CLO/Co-Founder

Tom@AffluentFunding.com

Jeff@AffluentFunding.com

Mark Alley
VP, Business Development
Mark@AffluentFunding.com